
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MERLAU, Reese  9 Hoisington Hi 13.94  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MARTINEZ, Nydia  9 Larned High 14.37  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 ALANIZ, Priscilla  9 Scott Commu 14.42  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 IBARRA, Diana St. John 14.64  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 MARTINEZ, Ryleigh JR Hays High Sc 14.81  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 MCDONALD, Tana  9 Bucklin High 14.82  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 CORDERO, Joselyn SO Pawnee Heig 14.98  (NW) 3(1)

8 LABARGE, Emily  9 Hays High Sc 15.65  (NW) 2(4)

9 ESCALONA, Brooklyn  9 Scott Commu 15.95  (NW) 2(5)

10 MCPHERSON, Bre JR Scott Commu 16.06  (NW) 1(3)

11 RAYO, Amy SO Dodge City Hi 16.15  (NW) 3(2)

12 RALIOS, Angela SO Dodge City Hi 16.29  (NW) 3(3)

13 STRICKLAND, Danica SO Great Bend H 16.30  (NW) 4(2)

14 DELIMONT, Kailey  9 Hays High Sc 16.36  (NW) 1(4)

15 SIEBERT, Payton St. John 16.39  (NW) 1(5)

16 LAMATSCH, Grace  9 Central Plains 16.49  (NW) 3(4)

17 WINTERS, Rebekka SR Pawnee Heig 16.58  (NW) 3(5)

18 MAI, Leah  9 Great Bend H 16.97  (NW) 4(3)

19 ONTIVEROS, GISELLE  9 Thomas More 18.51  (NW) 4(4)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MERLAU, Reese  9 Hoisington Hi 28.95  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MARTINEZ, Nydia  9 Larned High 30.61  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 BLACK, Sheridyn SO Macksville Hi 30.69  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 WARD, Addy St. John 30.93  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 MARTINEZ, Ryleigh JR Hays High Sc 30.94  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 STEINERT, Ashlynn  9 Hoisington Hi 30.98  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 MCDONALD, Tana  9 Bucklin High 31.16  (NW) 1(3)

8 CORDERO, Joselyn SO Pawnee Heig 31.79  (NW) 2(3)

9 ROMERO, Evelyn  9 Dodge City Hi 32.42  (NW) 1(4)

10 BROWN, Macy SO Scott Commu 32.63  (NW) 3(3)

11 SNODGRASS, Kaylyn  9 Larned High 32.80  (NW) 2(4)

12 BELTZ, Alexa  9 Larned High 33.95  (NW) 3(4)

13 STRICKLAND, Danica SO Great Bend H 34.37  (NW) 3(5)

14 MCPHERSON, Bre JR Scott Commu 34.64  (NW) 2(5)

15 MAI, Leah  9 Great Bend H 34.73  (NW) 3(6)

16 LEIVA PORTILLO, Evelyn SO Dodge City Hi 36.25  (NW) 1(5)

17 SIEBERT, Payton St. John 37.14  (NW) 1(6)

18 WINTERS, Rebekka SR Pawnee Heig 37.83  (NW) 2(6)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SOEKEN, Marilyn  9 Central Plains 1:06.79 1(1) 10

2 BUTLER, Laney  9 Macksville Hi 1:08.36 2(1) 8

3 GENTRY, Kendall  9 Scott Commu 1:09.53 1(2) 6

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 CRAMER, Cally SO Scott Commu 1:11.07 2(2) 4

5 STEINERT, Ashlynn  9 Hoisington Hi 1:11.14 2(3) 2

6 BLACK, Sheridyn SO Macksville Hi 1:14.97 2(4) 1

7 BROWN, Macy SO Scott Commu 1:15.67 2(5)

8 TIEA, Fatma  9 Dodge City Hi 1:25.80 1(3)

9 WINTERS, Rebekka SR Pawnee Heig 1:32.34 1(4)

MARTINEZ, Ryleigh JR Hays High Sc DNF 1

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GOSSMAN, Brooklyn  9 Scott Commu 2:55.85 10

2 SHAPLAND, Hailey  9 Scott Commu 3:01.84 8

3 SCHWARTZ, Paige  9 Hoisington Hi 3:06.81 6

4 WASINGER, Kennedy SO Scott Commu 3:07.86 4

5 DICKMAN, Elizabeth SR Thomas More 3:24.77 2

6 THACKER, Bryanna  9 Hays High Sc 3:27.71 1

7 HERRMANN, Bailee  9 Hays High Sc 3:50.56

RIVERA, Milagaos  9 Dodge City Hi DNS

DICKMAN, Michaela JR Thomas More DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EVANS, Brooke SO Bucklin High 6:16.39 10

2 SNEATH, MJ  9 Hoisington Hi 6:48.69 8

3 KIRK, Maci SR Bucklin High 7:03.07 6

4 WASINGER, Kennedy SO Scott Commu 7:09.39 4

5 DICKMAN, Michaela JR Thomas More 7:10.48 2

6 PABLO, Rofina  8 Dodge City Hi 7:10.59 1

7 DOMINGUEZ, Gisel SO Dodge City Hi 7:13.29

8 SCHWARTZ, Paige  9 Hoisington Hi 7:26.34

9 DICKMAN, Elizabeth SR Thomas More 7:32.90

10 LAMATSCH, Grace  9 Central Plains 7:41.09

11 FOOTE, Halle SO Bucklin High 7:56.19

12 JIMENEZ, Natalie SO Dodge City Hi 8:16.10

13 CELLESI, Valentina SR Central Plains 8:17.45

14 DEPPERSCHMIDT, Kailynn SR Central Plains 8:54.73

HERRMANN, Bailee  9 Hays High Sc DNS

THACKER, Bryanna  9 Hays High Sc DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EVANS, Brooke SO Bucklin High 14:25.93 10

2 SNEATH, MJ  9 Hoisington Hi 15:14.46 8

3 FOUZ, Christina  9 Thomas More 17:15.32 6

4 FOOTE, Halle SO Bucklin High 18:13.02 4
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SANDERS, Mariah St. John 19.26 10

2 LEWIS, Avery  9 Scott Commu 19.91 8

3 DAVIS, Jaydon JR Great Bend H 20.17 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Yuviah  9 Dodge City Hi 21.32 4

5 ALVARADO, Nila SO Dodge City Hi 21.91 2

6 IBARRA, Diana St. John 22.25 1

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEWIS, Avery  9 Scott Commu 57.47 1(1) 10

2 CORDERO, Joselyn SO Pawnee Heig 58.58 1(2) 8

3 ADAMS, Kambry SO Macksville Hi 1:01.27 2(1) 6

4 SANDERS, Mariah St. John 1:01.42 1(3) 4

5 TREJO, Emma JR Dodge City Hi 1:02.49 2(2) 2

6 DAVIS, Jaydon JR Great Bend H 1:04.19 2(3) 1

7 ALVARADO, Nila SO Dodge City Hi 1:05.64 2(4)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 56.51 10

1) ALANIZ, Priscilla  9 2) TROUT, Megan  9

3) LEWIS, Avery  9 4) GOSSMAN, Brooklyn  9

2 Bucklin High School (A) 58.42 8

1) SCOTT, Whitney  9 2) TILLEY, Harlee  9

3) NAGORE, Ashlee JR 4) MCDONALD, Tana  9

3 St. John (A) 1:00.46 6

4 Macksville High School (A) 1:02.13 4

1) PALSER, Rylee  9 2) IBARRA, Joana  9

3) SEBES, Morgan  9 4) SANDERS, Logan SO

5 Dodge City High School (A) 1:03.31 2

1) LEIVA PORTILLO, Evelyn SO 2) KONECHY, Baylee  9

3) RAYO, Amy SO 4) ROMERO, Evelyn  9

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 4:44.30 10

1) GENTRY, Kendall  9 2) LEWIS, Avery  9

3) ALANIZ, Priscilla  9 4) CRAMER, Cally SO

2 Macksville High School (A) 4:58.56 8

1) BUTLER, Laney  9 2) ORTIZ, Isabela  9

3) ADAMS, Kambry SO 4) BLACK, Sheridyn SO

3 Bucklin High School (A) 5:12.59 6

1) SCOTT, Whitney  9 2) TILLEY, Harlee  9

3) NAGORE, Ashlee JR 4) MCDONALD, Tana  9

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Central Plains (A) 5:19.13 4

1) LAMATSCH, Grace  9 2) CELLESI, Valentina SR

3) WARTA, Libby  9 4) SOEKEN, Marilyn  9

5 Dodge City High School (A) 5:27.29 2

1) SALINAS, Alison SO 2) ROMERO, Evelyn  9

3) LEIVA PORTILLO, Evelyn SO 4) PABLO, Rofina  8

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 12:05.59 10

1) GENTRY, Kendall  9 2) BROWN, Macy SO

3) SHAPLAND, Hailey  9 4) CRAMER, Cally SO

2 Macksville High School (A) 12:58.60 8

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SOEKEN, Marilyn  9 Central Plains4' 6" 10

1 BROWN, Macy SO Scott Commu 4' 6" 8

3 SANDERS, Logan SO Macksville Hi 4' 5" 6

4 AILON, Yajaira  9 Dodge City Hi4' 4" 4

AUGUSTINE, Caira  9 Hays High Sc NH

ROBINSON, Josie  9 Dodge City HiNH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BELTZ, Alexa  9 Larned High 14' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CORDERO, Joselyn SO Pawnee Heig 14' 13 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GENTRY, Kendall  9 Scott Commu 13' 53 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LABARGE, Emily  9 Hays High Sc 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 TILLEY, Harlee  9 Bucklin High 12' 5"  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 DELIMONT, Kailey  9 Hays High Sc 12' 4"  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 ALANIZ, Priscilla  9 Scott Commu 12' 21 /2  (NW) 2(5)

8 WARTA, Libby  9 Central Plains12' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

9 BUTLER, Laney  9 Macksville Hi 12' 0"  (NW) 2(6)

10 MERLAU, Reese  9 Hoisington Hi 11' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

11 SIEBERT, Payton St. John 11' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

12 IBARRA, Diana St. John 11' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

13 WARD, Addy St. John 11' 13 /4  (NW) 1(7)

14 STEINERT, Ashlynn  9 Hoisington Hi 10' 81 /2  (NW) 1(8)

15 MAI, Leah  9 Great Bend H10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(9)

16 STRICKLAND, Danica SO Great Bend H10' 03 /4  (NW) 1(10)

17 DEPPERSCHMIDT, Maile  9 Scott Commu 10' 01 /4  (NW) 2(7)

18 SNODGRASS, Kaylyn  9 Larned High 9' 8"  (NW) 1(11)

19 CELLESI, Valentina SR Central Plains9' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

SCHMIDT, Kyla  9 Hays High Sc ND  (NW) 1

SANDERS, Mariah St. John ND  (NW) 1

AUGUSTINE, Caira  9 Hays High Sc ND  (NW) 2
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

FOOTE, Halle SO Bucklin High ND  (NW) 2

ONTIVEROS, GISELLE  9 Thomas MoreND  (NW) 2

VARGAS, Melanie SR Macksville Hi ND  (NW) 2

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SOEKEN, Marilyn  9 Central Plains29' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SANDERS, Mariah St. John 28' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 WARTA, Libby  9 Central Plains26' 6"  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 WARD, Addy St. John 24' 4"  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 DELIMONT, Kailey  9 Hays High Sc 24' 2"  (NW) 1(4) 2

SANDERS, Logan SO Macksville Hi ND  (NW) 1

SCHMIDT, Kyla  9 Hays High Sc ND  (NW) 1

LABARGE, Emily  9 Hays High Sc ND  (NW) 1

ORTIZ, Isabela  9 Macksville Hi ND  (NW) 1

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SANDERS, Logan SO Macksville Hi 29' 1" 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Cayle  9 Larned High 28' 4" 1(1) 8

3 TROUT, Megan  9 Scott Commu 28' 11 /2 1(2) 6

4 SCHWARTZ, Abby SO Scott Commu 26' 71 /2 1(3) 4

5 PETERSILIE, Hailey SO Hoisington Hi 26' 7" 2(2) 2

6 MEYERS, Kallyn  9 Hays High Sc 26' 6" 1(4) 1

7 RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett  9 Scott Commu 25' 111 /4 1(5)

8 BLAKESLEE, Jorja St. John 25' 8" 1(6)

9 PALSER, Rylee  9 Macksville Hi 25' 71 /2 2(3)

10 SHEEHY, Taylor SO Central Plains25' 31 /2 2(4)

11 IBARRA, Joana  9 Macksville Hi 25' 21 /4 2(5)

12 DEPENBUSCH, Ciera JR Great Bend H25' 11 /2 2(6)

13 CELLESI, Valentina SR Central Plains24' 6" 2(7)

14 SCHLAUTMAN, Karly  9 Hays High Sc 24' 51 /4 1(7)

15 ALFONSO, Lidia SO Scott Commu 24' 03 /4 2(8)

16 HOLDEMAN, Maycie  9 Hays High Sc 23' 7" 1(8)

17 SEBES, Morgan  9 Macksville Hi 23' 3" 2(9)

18 HABERMAN, Catie JR Great Bend H22' 101 /2 2(10)

19 RODRIGUEZ, Erica SO Dodge City Hi22' 8" 2(11)

20 MORA, Shamar JR Great Bend H22' 61 /2 1(9)

21 BALL, Kambra  9 Hoisington Hi 22' 5" 2(12)

22 ORENDER, Nikole  9 Hays High Sc 20' 11" 1(10)

22 ALLEN, Kadence SO Scott Commu 20' 11" 2(13)

24 DEPPERSCHMIDT, Kailynn SR Central Plains20' 4" 1(11)

25 KING, Reese  9 Great Bend H19' 91 /2 2(14)

26 ESTRELLA, Yiselle  9 Scott Commu 19' 01 /4 1(12)

27 RINCON, Erika  9 Hoisington Hi 18' 23 /4 1(13)

28 ROGERS, Kate SO Scott Commu 18' 01 /2 1(14)

#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
29 BURDETT, Grace  9 Scott Commu 17' 51 /2 2(15)

30 SELFRIDGE, Kristina Scott Commu 14' 10" 1(15)

THOMAS, Skye SR Larned High ND 1

TERRAZAS, Nitzya JR Dodge City HiND 2

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TROUT, Megan  9 Scott Commu 87' 2" 1(1) 10

2 ALFONSO, Lidia SO Scott Commu 84' 11" 2(1) 8

3 SCHWARTZ, Abby SO Scott Commu 81' 61 /2 1(2) 6

4 HABERMAN, Catie JR Great Bend H79' 5" 1(3) 4

5 MEYERS, Kallyn  9 Hays High Sc 78' 0" 1(4) 2

6 ESTRELLA, Yiselle  9 Scott Commu 75' 11" 1(5) 1

7 SANDERS, Logan SO Macksville Hi 73' 01 /2 2(2)

8 MORA, Shamar JR Great Bend H71' 10" 1(6)

9 KING, Reese  9 Great Bend H71' 21 /2 2(3)

10 BLAKESLEE, Jorja St. John 70' 81 /2 1(7)

11 DEPENBUSCH, Ciera JR Great Bend H70' 71 /2 2(4)

12 PALSER, Rylee  9 Macksville Hi 68' 11 /2 2(5)

13 SMITH, Cayle  9 Larned High 66' 3" 1(8)

14 HOLDEMAN, Maycie  9 Hays High Sc 66' 01 /2 1(9)

15 RODRIGUEZ, Erica SO Dodge City Hi65' 61 /2 2(6)

16 SEBES, Morgan  9 Macksville Hi 63' 71 /2 2(7)

17 ALLEN, Kadence SO Scott Commu 61' 2" 2(8)

18 SHEEHY, Taylor SO Central Plains60' 11" 2(9)

19 PETERSILIE, Hailey SO Hoisington Hi 60' 61 /2 2(10)

20 RINCON, Erika  9 Hoisington Hi 60' 2" 1(10)

21 MILLER, Tori  9 Hays High Sc 60' 1" 1(11)

22 GONZALEZ, Chantal SO Hays High Sc 59' 1" 2(11)

23 CRAIN, Hannah  9 Hays High Sc 58' 7" 1(12)

24 RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett  9 Scott Commu 56' 2" 1(13)

25 BALL, Kambra  9 Hoisington Hi 56' 1" 2(12)

26 IBARRA, Joana  9 Macksville Hi 55' 5" 2(13)

27 ROGERS, Kate SO Scott Commu 54' 6" 1(14)

28 ORENDER, Nikole  9 Hays High Sc 52' 6" 1(15)

29 SELFRIDGE, Kristina Scott Commu 32' 5" 1(16)

SCHLAUTMAN, Karly  9 Hays High Sc ND 1

TERRAZAS, Nitzya JR Dodge City HiND 2

VARGAS, Melanie SR Macksville Hi ND 2

THOMAS, Skye SR Larned High ND 2

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WAMSER, McKinley SR Hays High Sc 104' 5" 1(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Jaydon JR Great Bend H81' 5" 2(1) 8

3 KING, Reese  9 Great Bend H76' 4" 1(2) 6
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#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 TROUT, Megan  9 Scott Commu 73' 0" 1(3) 3

4 ADAMS, Kambry SO Macksville Hi 73' 0" 2(2) 3

6 PALSER, Rylee  9 Macksville Hi 72' 7" 2(3) 1

7 METZGER, McKenzie  9 Scott Commu 66' 3" 1(4)

8 SMITH, Cayle  9 Larned High 65' 8" 1(5)

9 DEPPERSCHMIDT, Kailynn SR Central Plains61' 1" 1(6)

10 GONZALEZ, Chantal SO Hays High Sc 60' 5" 2(4)

11 RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett  9 Scott Commu 55' 5" 1(7)

11 LAMATSCH, Grace  9 Central Plains55' 5" 1(7)

13 ESTRELLA, Yiselle  9 Scott Commu 54' 1" 1(9)

14 MILLER, Tori  9 Hays High Sc 51' 7" 1(10)

14 SHEEHY, Taylor SO Central Plains51' 7" 2(5)

16 ESCALONA, Brooklyn  9 Scott Commu 49' 0" 1(11)

17 DEPPERSCHMIDT, Maile  9 Scott Commu 45' 6" 2(6)

18 ALLEN, Kadence SO Scott Commu 45' 0" 2(7)

19 CRAIN, Hannah  9 Hays High Sc 41' 7" 2(8)

20 ROGERS, Kate SO Scott Commu 40' 3" 1(12)

21 BURDETT, Grace  9 Scott Commu 26' 5" 2(9)

22 SELFRIDGE, Kristina Scott Commu 26' 3" 1(13)

IBARRA, Joana  9 Macksville Hi ND 2

ALFONSO, Lidia SO Scott Commu ND 2

TERRAZAS, Nitzya JR Dodge City HiND 2

WINTER, Avery JR Hays High Sc ND 1

SEBES, Morgan  9 Macksville Hi ND 2

RUSSELL, Mayce SO Macksville Hi ND 2

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLEVENGER, Jack SO Bucklin High 12.06  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Maksym JR Dodge City Hi 12.23  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 COSGRIFF, Evan SO Hays High Sc 12.43  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 PATEL, Jay JR Hays High Sc 12.52  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 LIVESAY, Kyle SO Hays High Sc 12.55  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 ESPARZA, Diego  9 Macksville Hi 12.57  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 DECKER, Chase  9 La Crosse Hi 12.60  (NW) 2(1)

8 BARRETOS, Christian SO Dodge City Hi 12.69  (NW) 3(2)

9 KAISER, Taylor  9 Hoisington Hi 12.75  (NW) 4(5)

10 MERCHANT, Dirk  9 La Crosse Hi 13.08  (NW) 2(2)

11 ARMENDARIZ, Case SR Scott Commu 13.18  (NW) 1(2)

12 MORENO, Julien  9 Dodge City Hi 13.23  (NW) 3(3)

13 STEDJE, Reed SO Pawnee Heig 13.66  (NW) 2(3)

14 BETTNER, Brendon JR Pawnee Heig 13.80  (NW) 3(4)

15 VULGAMORE, Breven SR Scott Commu 13.84  (NW) 1(3)

16 DEMEL, Gage JR Central Plains 13.85  (NW) 2(4)

17 RICKER, Waylon  9 Scott Commu 14.29  (NW) 1(4)

18 GARDNER, Jimmy  9 Pawnee Heig 14.33  (NW) 2(5)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 PRICE, Dominick  9 Great Bend H 14.53  (NW) 2(6)

20 ELIAS, Quintin  9 La Crosse Hi 14.81  (NW) 1(5)

21 CASTANEDA, Angelo  9 Macksville Hi 15.16  (NW) 3(5)

22 ELSEN, Ethan SO Great Bend H 15.21  (NW) 3(6)

23 MORIN, Cole SR Great Bend H 15.58  (NW) 1(6)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOZANO ALBA, Jesus JR Dodge City Hi 25.73  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 LIVESAY, Kyle SO Hays High Sc 25.81  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 ARMENTA, Fabian JR Dodge City Hi 25.86  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 COOK, Kelton  9 Scott Commu 26.26  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 WILDER, Donavan  9 Larned High 26.29  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 PATEL, Jay JR Hays High Sc 26.50  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 DECKER, Chase  9 La Crosse Hi 26.54  (NW) 3(3)

8 KAISER, Taylor  9 Hoisington Hi 26.98  (NW) 4(3)

9 FISCHER, Luke SO Larned High 27.50  (NW) 2(3)

10 MERCHANT, Dirk  9 La Crosse Hi 27.53  (NW) 2(4)

11 WILSON, Caleb SO Hays High Sc 27.76  (NW) 4(4)

12 MOTA, Carlos SO Hoisington Hi 28.12  (NW) 4(5)

13 LEYVA, Isaac SO Great Bend H 28.38  (NW) 3(4)

14 LIGHTNER, Jack  9 Scott Commu 28.82  (NW) 1(1)

15 DEMEL, Gage JR Central Plains 29.14  (NW) 1(2)

16 RODRIGUEZ, Juan  9 Scott Commu 29.23  (NW) 1(3)

17 JANG, Jin SO Thomas More 31.02  (NW) 3(5)

18 FROST, Sebastian  9 La Crosse Hi 31.14  (NW) 2(5)

19 HAMMEKE, Clayton  9 Pawnee Heig 31.21  (NW) 3(6)

20 LEE, Devin  9 Macksville Hi 31.73  (NW) 4(6)

PRICE, Dominick  9 Great Bend H FS  (NW) 1

LLANAS, Abe St. John DNS  (NW) 1

IBARRA, Angel St. John DNS  (NW) 1

BETTNER, Brendon JR Pawnee Heig DNS  (NW) 2

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BANUELOS, Luis  8 Dodge City Hi 58.48 3(1) 10

2 GRANGER, James  9 Macksville Hi 59.69 3(2) 8

3 COSGRIFF, Evan SO Hays High Sc 1:00.51 3(3) 6

4 GUERRA, Alejandro  9 Dodge City Hi 1:00.72 3(4) 4

5 WILDER, Donavan  9 Larned High 1:01.33 2(1) 2

6 MOORE, Braylon SO Great Bend H 1:01.55 3(5) 1

7 FISCHER, Luke SO Larned High 1:02.71 2(2)

8 WRIGHT, Andrew  9 Scott Commu 1:03.08 1(1)

9 DECKER, Chase  9 La Crosse Hi 1:04.35 2(3)

10 NICHOLSON, Ben  9 Great Bend H 1:04.63 3(6)

11 WILSON, Caleb SO Hays High Sc 1:05.46 1(2)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 RODRIGUEZ, Mason  9 Hays High Sc 1:05.78 1(3)

13 IBARRA, Angel St. John 1:05.87 1(4)

14 DEMEL, Gage JR Central Plains 1:08.41 2(4)

15 FROST, Sebastian  9 La Crosse Hi 1:09.50 2(5)

16 LIGHTNER, Jack  9 Scott Commu 1:09.56 1(5)

17 JANG, Jin SO Thomas More 1:13.56 2(6)

18 LUMPKINS, David  9 Larned High 1:17.08 1(6)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ROCHO, Ramiro SO Great Bend H 2:24.55 10

2 JUAREZ, Brandon SO Dodge City Hi 2:24.71 8

3 ENRIQUEZ, Pedro SO Great Bend H 2:26.83 6

4 SANCHEZ, Rome SO Great Bend H 2:29.44 4

5 CRUZ, Jair  9 Dodge City Hi 2:30.38 2

6 GUEVARA, Orion  9 Macksville Hi 2:32.88 1

7 SALINAS, Eddie  9 Dodge City Hi 2:36.28

8 NAGEL, Kale SO Bucklin High 2:38.71

9 ANDERECK, Kasey  9 Hoisington Hi 2:48.00

10 HAMMEKE, Cordell SO Larned High 2:49.82

PEREGRINO, Cesar SO Scott Commu DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 VASQUEZ, Angel SO Dodge City Hi 5:15.01 10

2 CRUZ, Jair  9 Dodge City Hi 5:30.89 8

3 DOMINGUEZ, Kevin SO Scott Commu 5:30.99 6

4 NAGEL, Kale SO Bucklin High 5:32.11 4

5 SALINAS, Eddie  9 Dodge City Hi 5:35.64 2

6 MILLER, Jace  9 Scott Commu 5:38.11 1

7 MAYERS, Isaiah  9 Hoisington Hi 6:11.85

8 HENRIKSON, Thomas SO Great Bend H 6:26.21

9 HAMMEKE, Cordell SO Larned High 6:31.65

10 BURR, Parker  9 Macksville Hi 6:32.44

11 NEIGHBORS, Austin  9 Macksville Hi 7:07.23

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 VASQUEZ, Angel SO Dodge City Hi 11:48.24 10

2 STOPPEL, Logan SR Scott Commu 11:49.59 8

3 HIPP, Michael SO Hoisington Hi 12:28.33 6

4 LOPEZ, Francisco  9 Dodge City Hi 12:32.77 4

5 MILLER, Jace  9 Scott Commu 12:42.04 2

6 CASTRO, Rony SO Dodge City Hi 12:43.31 1

7 NICHOLAS, Braxton SR Hoisington Hi 14:04.29

8 HENRIKSON, Thomas SO Great Bend H 14:30.93

9 BURR, Parker  9 Macksville Hi 15:29.18

#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 NEIGHBORS, Austin  9 Macksville Hi 16:11.72

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOAN, Grant SO Hoisington Hi 18.68  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ARMENTA, Fabian JR Dodge City Hi 18.91  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BAILEY, Brooks SR Scott Commu 19.03  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 THOMPSON, Brier  9 Hoisington Hi 20.41  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 KATZ, Aiden SO Macksville Hi 20.61  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 GONZALEZ, Luis  9 Great Bend H 21.91  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 ELZAKI, Mohamed  9 Great Bend H 21.97  (NW) 1(4)

8 WILLIAMS, Matthew  9 Great Bend H 22.45  (NW) 1(5)

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIRK, Lucas  9 Bucklin High 45.17 3(1) 10

2 BAILEY, Brooks SR Scott Commu 48.42 2(1) 8

3 ARMENTA, Fabian JR Dodge City Hi 48.84 3(2) 6

4 LOZANO ALBA, Jesus JR Dodge City Hi 48.94 2(2) 4

5 DOAN, Grant SO Hoisington Hi 49.67 1(1) 2

6 RODRIGUEZ, Alex  9 Scott Commu 50.59 3(3) 1

7 ELZAKI, Mohamed  9 Great Bend H 51.92 1(2)

8 THOMPSON, Brier  9 Hoisington Hi 51.95 2(3)

9 HOLGUIN, Kevin  9 Macksville Hi 52.41 3(4)

10 KRAFT, Teron  9 Hoisington Hi 53.05 2(4)

11 MOLLICK, Rehan  9 Great Bend H 59.35 1(3)

12 GONZALEZ, Luis  9 Great Bend H 1:00.58 2(5)

LLANAS, Abe St. John DNS 1

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bucklin High School (A) 47.56 2(1) 10

1) KIRK, Lucas  9 2) PEARCE, Izaiah SO

3) BOWMAN, Andrew SO 4) CLEVENGER, Jack SO

2 Dodge City High School (A) 48.58 1(1) 8

1) HOLGUIN, Jose SR 2) MORGAN, Maksym JR

3) MORENO, Julien  9 4) JOACHIM, Schkovens SO

3 Hays High School (A) 48.75 1(2) 6

1) COSGRIFF, Evan SO 2) LIVESAY, Kyle SO

3) PATEL, Jay JR 4) WILSON, Caleb SO

4 Macksville High School (A) 49.80 2(2) 4

1) GOMEZ, Hector  9 2) KATZ, Aiden SO

3) ESPARZA, Diego  9 4) GUEVARA, Orion  9

5 Scott Community High School (A) 50.12 2(3) 2

1) PEREGRINO, Cesar SO 2) COOK, Kelton  9

3) WRIGHT, Andrew  9 4) ARMENDARIZ, Case SR
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Pawnee Heights High School (A) 53.52 1(3) 1

1) HAMMEKE, Clayton  9 2) CARLSON, Brady SO

3) GARDNER, Jimmy  9 4) BETTNER, Brendon JR

7 St. John (A) 57.53 1(4)

Hoisington High School (A) DNF 2

1) DOAN, Grant SO 2) KAISER, Taylor  9

3) KRAFT, Teron  9 4) THOMPSON, Brier  9

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:52.93 10

1) VULGAMORE, Camden  9 2) BAILEY, Brooks SR

3) PEREGRINO, Cesar SO 4) ARMENDARIZ, Ivan SO

2 Bucklin High School (A) 4:03.63 8

1) COOK, Kolson  9 2) STIMPERT, Garin JR

3) PEARCE, Izaiah SO 4) BOWMAN, Andrew SO

3 Macksville High School (A) 4:05.78 6

1) KATZ, Aiden SO 2) GOMEZ, Hector  9

3) GRANGER, James  9 4) GUEVARA, Orion  9

4 Dodge City High School (A) 4:08.28 4

1) ARMENTA, Fabian JR 2) GUERRA, Alejandro  9

3) BARRETOS, Christian SO 4) BANUELOS, Luis  8

5 Great Bend High School (A) 4:09.70 2

1) MOORE, Braylon SO 2) ENRIQUEZ, Pedro SO

3) ROCHO, Ramiro SO 4) SANCHEZ, Rome SO

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 9:33.22 10

1) VULGAMORE, Camden  9 2) STOPPEL, Logan SR

3) TARANGO, Alex SR 4) ARMENDARIZ, Ivan SO

2 Great Bend High School (A) 10:03.39 8

1) MOORE, Braylon SO 2) ENRIQUEZ, Pedro SO

3) ROCHO, Ramiro SO 4) SANCHEZ, Rome SO

3 Dodge City High School (A) 10:11.35 6

1) BANUELOS, Luis  8 2) GUERRA, Alejandro  9

3) CASTRO, Rony SO 4) JUAREZ, Brandon SO

4 Hoisington High School (A) 10:56.00 4

1) ANDERECK, Kasey  9 2) HIPP, Michael SO

3) JACOBS, Nolan  9 4) MAYERS, Isaiah  9

5 Macksville High School (A) 11:30.21 2

1) HOLGUIN, Kevin  9 2) GRANGER, James  9

3) BURR, Parker  9 4) NEIGHBORS, Austin  9

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 COOK, Kelton  9 Scott Commu 5' 6" 10

2 MERCHANT, Dirk  9 La Crosse Hi 5' 4" 8

2 BARNETT, Alex JR Dodge City Hi5' 4" 6

4 NICHOLSON, Ben  9 Great Bend H5' 0" 4

5 NAVA, Jesse JR Macksville Hi PASS 1.5

5 LOPEZ, Danny SR Macksville Hi PASS 1.5

ALMENDRE, Alberto SR Dodge City HiNH

WILDER, Donavan  9 Larned High NH

RODRIGUEZ, Alex  9 Scott Commu NH

MAYERS, Isaiah  9 Hoisington Hi NH

BEUUCEJOUR, Jeff SO Dodge City HiNH

MORGAN, Maksym JR Dodge City HiNH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOWMAN, Andrew SO Bucklin High 18' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PEREGRINO, Cesar SO Scott Commu 17' 5"  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 KIRK, Lucas  9 Bucklin High 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 TARANGO, Alex SR Scott Commu 16' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 ARMENDARIZ, Case SR Scott Commu 15' 103 /4  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 BEUUCEJOUR, Jeff SO Dodge City Hi15' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 RODRIGUEZ, Mason  9 Hays High Sc 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

8 PEARCE, Izaiah SO Bucklin High 15' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

9 HOLGUIN, Kevin  9 Macksville Hi 15' 31 /4  (NW) 2(4)

10 KATZ, Aiden SO Macksville Hi 15' 2"  (NW) 2(5)

11 MERCHANT, Dirk  9 La Crosse Hi 14' 81 /4  (NW) 1(6)

12 DECKER, Chase  9 La Crosse Hi 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(6)

13 PRICE, Dominick  9 Great Bend H13' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

14 LIGHTNER, Jack  9 Scott Commu 13' 91 /2  (NW) 1(8)

15 WRIGHT, Andrew  9 Scott Commu 13' 3"  (NW) 1(9)

16 HAMMEKE, Clayton  9 Pawnee Heig 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

17 KONRADE, Leighton  9 Bucklin High 12' 4"  (NW) 1(10)

18 ELSEN, Ethan SO Great Bend H10' 41 /4  (NW) 2(8)

LUMPKINS, David  9 Larned High ND  (NW) 1

MORGAN, Maksym JR Dodge City HiND  (NW) 1

STIMPERT, Garin JR Bucklin High ND  (NW) 1

TOWNS, Thaddeus  9 Thomas MoreND  (NW) 1

KAISER, Taylor  9 Hoisington Hi ND  (NW) 2

JONES, Kamani  9 Hays High Sc ND  (NW) 2

HASKELL, Aiden  9 Dodge City HiND  (NW) 2

CARLSON, Brady SO Pawnee Heig ND  (NW) 2

MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian  9 Hays High Sc ND  (NW) 2

GOMEZ, Hector  9 Macksville Hi ND  (NW) 2
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#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ESPARZA, Diego  9 Macksville Hi 37' 3"  (NW) 10

2 TARANGO, Alex SR Scott Commu 35' 111 /2  (NW) 8

3 GUEVARA, Orion  9 Macksville Hi 34' 103 /4  (NW) 6

4 THOMPSON, Brier  9 Hoisington Hi 34' 8"  (NW) 4

5 ARMENDARIZ, Case SR Scott Commu 33' 81 /4  (NW) 2

6 RICKER, Waylon  9 Scott Commu 33' 5"  (NW) 1

7 LEYVA, Isaac SO Great Bend H32' 83 /4  (NW)

8 JONES, Kamani  9 Hays High Sc 32' 5"  (NW)

9 CARLSON, Brady SO Pawnee Heig 31' 41 /2  (NW)

10 HAMMEKE, Clayton  9 Pawnee Heig 30' 61 /2  (NW)

11 KONRADE, Leighton  9 Bucklin High 28' 33 /4  (NW)

12 BURR, Parker  9 Macksville Hi 25' 71 /2  (NW)

BEUUCEJOUR, Jeff SO Dodge City HiND  (NW)

COOK, Kelton  9 Scott Commu ND  (NW)

HOWARD, Keenan JR Dodge City HiND  (NW)

BARNETT, Alex JR Dodge City HiND  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZELLER, Jack  9 Hays High Sc 44' 63 /4 1(1) 10

2 TANNER, Teagan St. John 39' 11 /4 1(2) 8

3 HENDERSON, Nate SO Hays High Sc 37' 31 /2 2(1) 6

4 HUFF, Brady  9 Hays High Sc 37' 11 /2 4(1) 4

5 HAMBY, Davin SO Pawnee Heig 36' 63 /4 3(1) 2

6 SALAMANS, slade  9 Hays High Sc 35' 93 /4 4(2) 1

7 ELLIS, Drew SO Bucklin High 34' 11" 4(3)

8 POKOSKI, Maddix JR Great Bend H34' 61 /4 4(4)

9 MCKINSEY, Dairius SO Bucklin High 33' 81 /4 2(2)

10 MCGREGOR, Ryan JR Dodge City Hi33' 61 /4 4(5)

11 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Kelby SO Hays High Sc 32' 111 /2 4(6)

12 STROEDE, Logan  9 Central Plains32' 101 /4 1(3)

13 HOLDEMAN, Trenton SO Hays High Sc 32' 01 /2 4(7)

14 REECE, Jace JR Hoisington Hi 30' 103 /4 1(4)

15 COPP, Elliott JR Hoisington Hi 30' 9" 4(8)

16 SAENZ, Eddie  9 Great Bend H30' 41 /2 1(5)

17 STEDJE, Reed SO Pawnee Heig 30' 13 /4 4(9)

18 MORENO, Asa  9 Dodge City Hi30' 01 /4 2(3)

19 MENDEZ, Oscar  9 Scott Commu 29' 9" 2(4)

20 SEEMAN, James  9 Larned High 29' 13 /4 1(6)

21 HOOVER, Crayden  9 La Crosse Hi 28' 81 /4 2(5)

22 SANCHEZ, Diego SO Great Bend H28' 5" 1(7)

23 VULGAMORE, Breven SR Scott Commu 28' 43 /4 1(8)

24 ADAME, Aden St. John 28' 31 /2 3(2)

25 REYES, Alexis SR Dodge City Hi27' 9" 1(9)

26 RODRIGUEZ, Juan  9 Scott Commu 27' 73 /4 1(10)

27 JACOBS, Clayton  9 Hays High Sc 27' 3" 3(3)

#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
28 CALVILLO, Randy St. John 26' 91 /2 3(4)

29 JIMINEZ, Manrubio JR Scott Commu 26' 61 /2 2(6)

30 BROZEK, AJ SO Macksville Hi 26' 61 /4 4(10)

31 IBARRA, Marco St. John 26' 21 /4 2(7)

32 DURR, Jayden  9 La Crosse Hi 25' 71 /4 3(5)

33 GARDNER, Jimmy  9 Pawnee Heig 25' 61 /2 3(6)

33 LEE, Devin  9 Macksville Hi 25' 61 /2 3(6)

35 FREIS, Connor SO Central Plains25' 41 /4 3(8)

36 SCOTT, Dillon  9 Dodge City Hi24' 81 /2 1(11)

37 ANDERECK, Kasey  9 Hoisington Hi 24' 31 /2 3(9)

38 MCALLISTER, garrett St. John 24' 01 /2 2(8)

39 CASTANEDA, Angelo  9 Macksville Hi 22' 93 /4 4(11)

40 CRUZ, Mason  9 Dodge City Hi21' 103 /4 3(10)

41 ELIAS, Quintin  9 La Crosse Hi 21' 61 /4 3(11)

42 MOHAMMED, Ridwan SO Dodge City Hi21' 51 /2 2(9)

43 MORIN, Cole SR Great Bend H19' 63 /4 1(12)

44 GRAUERHOLTZ, Kenton  9 Great Bend H19' 23 /4 2(10)

45 FROST, Sebastian  9 La Crosse Hi 18' 83 /4 3(12)

NEY, Hunter  9 Hoisington Hi ND 1

LEWIS, Joshua SO Great Bend HND 2

HAREMZA, Jordunn  9 Larned High ND 2

GRANGER, James  9 Macksville Hi ND 4

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZELLER, Jack  9 Hays High Sc 132' 2" 1(1) 10

2 BERNER, Matthew JR Hays High Sc 110' 10" 4(1) 8

3 MCGREGOR, Ryan JR Dodge City Hi110' 0" 4(2) 6

4 ELLIS, Drew SO Bucklin High 109' 7" 4(3) 4

5 HAMBY, Davin SO Pawnee Heig 101' 6" 3(1) 1.5

5 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Kelby SO Hays High Sc 101' 6" 4(4) 1.5

7 CLEVENGER, Jack SO Bucklin High 101' 2" 4(5)

8 HOLDEMAN, Trenton SO Hays High Sc 91' 2" 4(6)

9 COPP, Elliott JR Hoisington Hi 90' 0" 4(7)

10 STEDJE, Reed SO Pawnee Heig 89' 5" 1(2)

11 STROEDE, Logan  9 Central Plains85' 4" 1(3)

12 MENDEZ, Oscar  9 Scott Commu 85' 2" 2(1)

13 SAENZ, Eddie  9 Great Bend H84' 31 /2 1(4)

14 POKOSKI, Maddix JR Great Bend H84' 1" 4(8)

15 SEEMAN, James  9 Larned High 81' 21 /2 1(5)

16 CASTANEDA, Angelo  9 Macksville Hi 80' 2" 4(9)

17 RUMFORD, Jackson  9 Scott Commu 79' 1" 1(6)

18 TANNER, Teagan St. John 78' 10" 1(7)

19 MCKINSEY, Dairius SO Bucklin High 77' 9" 2(2)

20 ADAME, Aden St. John 76' 21 /2 3(2)

21 GRANGER, James  9 Macksville Hi 75' 61 /2 3(3)
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 SANCHEZ, Diego SO Great Bend H74' 6" 1(8)

23 CALVILLO, Randy St. John 72' 3" 3(4)

24 JIMINEZ, Manrubio JR Scott Commu 72' 2" 2(3)

25 SCOTT, Dillon  9 Dodge City Hi69' 7" 1(9)

26 HOOVER, Crayden  9 La Crosse Hi 67' 11" 2(4)

27 SCHLAUTMAN, cole JR Hays High Sc 67' 9" 1(10)

28 RODRIGUEZ, Juan  9 Scott Commu 66' 4" 1(11)

29 REYES, Alexis SR Dodge City Hi65' 11" 2(5)

30 GARDNER, Jimmy  9 Pawnee Heig 63' 51 /2 3(5)

31 BROZEK, AJ SO Macksville Hi 63' 4" 4(10)

32 ANDERECK, Kasey  9 Hoisington Hi 62' 4" 3(6)

33 MCALLISTER, garrett St. John 62' 1" 2(6)

34 DURR, Jayden  9 La Crosse Hi 61' 2" 3(7)

35 FREIS, Connor SO Central Plains61' 01 /2 4(11)

36 SOOK, Marshall  9 Hays High Sc 60' 11 /2 1(12)

37 MORIN, Cole SR Great Bend H59' 3" 2(7)

38 CRUZ, Mason  9 Dodge City Hi57' 6" 3(8)

39 MORENO, Asa  9 Dodge City Hi57' 2" 2(8)

40 ELIAS, Quintin  9 La Crosse Hi 53' 4" 3(9)

41 GRAUERHOLTZ, Kenton  9 Great Bend H52' 9" 3(10)

42 LEE, Devin  9 Macksville Hi 51' 9" 4(12)

43 MOHAMMED, Ridwan SO Dodge City Hi46' 3" 2(9)

44 FROST, Sebastian  9 La Crosse Hi 45' 2" 3(11)

REECE, Jace JR Hoisington Hi ND 2

NEY, Hunter  9 Hoisington Hi ND 2

LEWIS, Joshua SO Great Bend HND 2

HAREMZA, Jordunn  9 Larned High ND 3

LOPEZ, Danny SR Macksville Hi ND 3

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WADDELL, wyatt JR Hays High Sc 152' 4" 1(1) 10

2 RUMFORD, Jackson  9 Scott Commu 131' 5" 1(2) 8

3 ELLIS, Drew SO Bucklin High 131' 3" 3(1) 6

4 KIRKPATRICK, wyatt  9 Hays High Sc 119' 5" 1(3) 4

5 MEYERS, Dalton  9 Hays High Sc 118' 61 /2 2(1) 2

6 STROEDE, Logan  9 Central Plains101' 7" 1(4) 1

7 DEMEL, Gage JR Central Plains99' 10" 3(2)

8 MCGREGOR, Ryan JR Dodge City Hi97' 10" 3(3)

9 SCHLAUTMAN, cole JR Hays High Sc 95' 11" 1(5)

10 IBARRA, Marco St. John 94' 9" 2(2)

11 MENDEZ, Oscar  9 Scott Commu 93' 11" 2(3)

12 TANNER, Teagan St. John 92' 8" 1(6)

13 RODRIGUEZ, Juan  9 Scott Commu 88' 3" 1(7)

14 REECE, Jace JR Hoisington Hi 83' 0" 2(4)

15 MOTA, Carlos SO Hoisington Hi 77' 5" 2(5)

#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 CASTANEDA, Angelo  9 Macksville Hi 77' 0" 3(4)

17 ADAME, Aden St. John 76' 8" 2(6)

17 CALVILLO, Randy St. John 76' 8" 3(5)

19 FREIS, Connor SO Central Plains74' 11" 3(6)

20 REYES, Alexis SR Dodge City Hi74' 3" 2(7)

21 MORENO, Asa  9 Dodge City Hi74' 1" 2(8)

22 HOOVER, Crayden  9 La Crosse Hi 73' 7" 3(7)

23 PEARCE, Izaiah SO Bucklin High 72' 3" 3(8)

24 SOOK, Marshall  9 Hays High Sc 70' 7" 1(8)

25 LLANAS, Abe St. John 69' 4" 2(9)

26 VULGAMORE, Breven SR Scott Commu 67' 1" 1(9)

27 ELIAS, Quintin  9 La Crosse Hi 64' 9" 2(10)

28 MCALLISTER, garrett St. John 49' 8" 2(11)

28 BERNER, Matthew JR Hays High Sc 49' 8" 3(9)

VULGAMORE, Camden  9 Scott Commu ND 1

KRAFT, Teron  9 Hoisington Hi ND 2

LEE, Devin  9 Macksville Hi ND 3

LOPEZ, Danny SR Macksville Hi ND 3

STEDJE, Reed SO Pawnee Heig ND 3

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dodge City High School DCYH 132

2 Scott Community High School SCOT 101

3 Hays High School HAYS 89.5

4 Bucklin High School BUCK 68

5 Macksville High School MACK 43

6 Great Bend High School GRBH 36

7 Hoisington High School HOIS 30

8 La Crosse High School LACR 8

8 St. John STJO 8

10 Pawnee Heights High School PHTS 4.5

11 Larned High School LARN 4

12 Central Plains CP 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Scott Community High School SCOT 142

2 Macksville High School MACK 61

3 Bucklin High School BUCK 47

3 Hoisington High School HOIS 47

5 St. John STJO 41

6 Central Plains CP 40

7 Larned High School LARN 34

8 Hays High School HAYS 25

8 Great Bend High School GRBH 25

10 Dodge City High School DCYH 17
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

11 Pawnee Heights High School PHTS 16

12 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch TMP- 10
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